

SC 137/2025
STATE Vs. SAJID AND ORS.
FIR No. 179/2021
(Seelam Pur)

19.05.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused in person.
Ld. counsel for the accused.

Today, the matter is listed for order on charge, however, some printout of photographs have been filed on behalf of accused Zaheer.

Put up on orders on charge on **03.06.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
19.05.2026/nk