

SC 137/2025
STATE Vs. SAJID AND ORS.
FIR No. 179/2021
(Seelam Pur)

04.07.2026

Present: Sh. Abhishek Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused in person except accused Anas.
Accused Anas joined through VC.
Ld. counsel for all the accused.

Presence of all the accused is required for signing on
charge.

Put up for framing of charge on **17.07.2026**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
04.07.2026/nk